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(A sate University Estabhshed under Haryana ActNo. 29 of 2013)
(Recogmized w/s 12-B & 2 () of UGC Act 1956)

——

ing of the UMC Standing Committee for hearing of the students placed under Unfair Means Cases »f UG 1
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st 3ld ' Sermn. Exams

Dec 2023 is scheduied on 14.03.2024 at 11:00 AM in the office of Controller of Examinations, Indira Gandhi University, Meerpur

fowari Concerned Chairpersons of Dept. / Principals of the colleges are requested to inform the students whose roll number:
mentioned below for UMC hearing to report at 11:00 AM o

' Sr. No.

|1
3
4
h)
6O
7
&
Q
10
11

l P

14
15

16

Roll No.

1221021101361

Nltm

(221451101042
1221451101041

120113

211101101157

(211181101174

211181 10!0]4

211181101290
201181101291

"II]M 101298
1201181101004

.’()l IRT101011

201181101131
’()HQI 101156
201181101280

1101343
211101101184

Mohll Knnm
Vishal Yadav
Sachin

7 Mohanl il )
Hmsh Kllmdl

\ Bvr(‘ndgr Sn_Lh

 Ajay Kvmar

J Komal

\ Ra|at Y.ldax
| Aasif

' Pankaj

1 Khushwant Y !

[ Ajay Kuinai
' Nitin

‘Name -

Pawan Kumar )

LAY

ihe aforementioned date, time and venue

| Father Name
| Rambir
Icevau Ram
Jeevan Ram
| Babu Lal
Ashok Kumar
Samjay

Jai Parkash

‘| Hawa Singh

 Prem Singh

Rakesh Singh

| Ishwar Singh

| Gani Ram

Satpal

Sunil Kumar
Jagbir

| Narender Singh

are
' Course | Paper ID
LTS T
_|Ba | 3non
'BA BRI
' BA 31122 [
'BA 51001
BA S s1001
BA L os1001 |
'BA 51001 l,
| BA 51001 |
'BA 51001
BA 51001
'BA 51001
BA 51001
'BA 51001
| BA 51001
| BA 51001




17
18
10

122

9

201181101291

1201181101298
1201181101302
1201181101303

1201181101313
120227110119¢
202271101236

1202271101035
1212271101083

212271101042

E?O"771101211

1202271101214

1202271101228

1212271101361

717271101321
181101304

] 1101101201

1211451101031

711191101075

’010’1101024

IJ RJ

1211021101372
211021101013
1211021101011
1211081101462
211081101536
211081101080
(211081101324
211081101025
211081101399

i

——1

l Bhupender Kumar

=

_I ananka

Vinita

Ajay ]
Manisha Bai
Deepak
Priyanka

Dinesh Kumar
Mohn

7 Ankn

thu

7 Narunder Kumal

Deepak Kumar
Parmila

Rewat Sing }l
Manjeet

Bhaneéﬁ Sigﬁ )
A|ay
~Ankit Yadav

| Parveen.

Hansraj

| Rakesh
Pooja Kuman -

Dev
Phoolchand
Parveen Kumar
Nitin J(umar

Jaiveer
Yogesh
| Naveen

Chauhan

| Uday Singh

Page 2 of 4

Sita Ram

| BA

Krishan Kumar BA

Ratan Singh  BA

_| Satyavir Singh | BA
| Mahender Singh BA
| Bijender BA
Umed Sl%h - \ BA
Suresh Kumar BA

| Sunil Kumar BA
| Mukesh \ BA
Ravinder Singh | BA
Parvinder Kumar |BA

Daya Ram

Hanuman Smgh i

| Ratan Singh
Karan Singh
Dharampal
Pawan Kumar

Surajbhan
Chimman Lal
Safﬁ?SMgh
Khem Chand
Rgrnbllas
| Ashok Kumar
Prem qukash
Ashok Kumar
Rajesh

Deshraj Chauhan

BA

S1001
51001
51001
51001
5100]
5]001

51001

51001
51001
51001
51001
51001

51041
51051
51051
51051
51051
51051
51061
51061

51061

51061
51061
51061

l

|
|




191121101005

Paze 3 o0f4

| Rajkumar Khyali Ram
48 211071 101044 Sheetaﬁlﬁ_ Ved Parkash
49 201 l§1@1490 | Parvesh Rao Vikram Sihgh
50 1’11081101166 VaibhavRao | Dharmendar
51 211131101429 Monu Premchand
52 231321106018 [ Kapil Yadav | Pretam
3 | 232421102016 | Anjali Dinesh Kumar
54 232421102020 Kajal Ajeet Singh
55 |231191102082 | Pankaj Mchlawat | Sanjit Singh Mchlawat
56 Jr} 1330802063 | Azad Yadav ~ |Ishwar Singh
57 E@§22034 Ashish Dahiya Naveen )
58 221191117031  Gaurav Kumar | Sunil Kumar B
59 ‘l 11021102012 | Parveen ~ [Vijaypal
60 1211021102006 ]}Rohlt - | Anil Kumar ,
61 191021102001 Parag Rajender Parsad
62 211131102016 {m@ jupta Keshav Gupta
63 221431102008 Parvati Vikram Singh
64 211451102010 | Ravi - Lalit Kumar
65 1211021102012 meg@L“47 | Vijaypal
66 211181102078 | Nitesh | Ashadeep
67 220181102046 | Avijeet | SumerSingh
7678 1221741105023 ' Gaurav K Kalxx]xlk _ | Jitender Kaushik
69 |221330801006  Parveen Kartar Singh
70 211191106057 | Sumit Kumar Ramnath
71 Jrﬂ 1321106015  Gaurav Yadav | Krishan Yadav
72 1191081107030 | Ravinder Yadav | Amar Singh
73 1191081107015 Mohit Yadav | Suresh Kumar
74 1211081107022 Somi - Vuender Singh
75 191081107031 Lalit B Lal Chand
76 197081107002 | Anil Sharma

Prem Kumar -

'BA

l BA

| BA
BA
BBA
BCom
B(‘om
BCom

'R
\

BALLB 3Y
BBA
BBA
BCA
BCA
BCA
| BCA
| BCA

BA \

w&

\ BALLB 5 T'

i
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Endst. No. Conduct/UMC/2024/

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action::

DB W N e

| ZI 1431102024
11071102031

j ’1 11071102020
211071102019

211071102010
211071102011

2]]041]02]12

211]31102094

l 201330802046
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[ 211330802040

Supdt. to V.C. (for kind information of the Hon’ ble Vice-Chancellor ) IGU, Meerpur, Rewari
P A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar ) IGU, Meerpur, Rewari

Kunal Omparkash
Diksha Jaipal
Reena - Rajkumar
' Urvashi Jaipal Singh
Deepika | Ajit Kumar
TRboshi | ishwa Singh
| Deepak Kumar Dharambir
] U%ha ) | Maha Singh
) Aashish | Sanjeev -
~ |Aakash | Rakesh
2511-2516

C.P.A.to O/o the Controller of Examinations

Ail the concerned persons

In-charge, University Website with the request to upload it on the University website

PRO, IGU, Meerpur Rewari.

Bcom
| BCom |
| BCom
BCom
BCom 1
BCnm —r
'BCom |
| Bcom
BALLB 5Y |

_ |BALLBSY |

Supdt. (Conduct)
IGU Meerpur, Rewari

51341

51343
51343

51343

51343
51343
51343
51345

51443
51443

Dated: 04.03.2024

Supdt. (Conduct)

IGU Meerpur, Rewari

;|
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